Module timetable - ENPD1DM , ENPD1DM H2 (B) Intro to Design Appraisal & Measurement (Wks 29-37, 39-43 (2017 SEMESTER TWO), 2018/07/15 ... 2018/10/21)

Howard College 2018 Semester 2

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thursday

Tutorial, Wks 29-31, 33-
37, 39-42, 2018/07/19 ...
2018/10/18

Module: ENPD1DM
(ENPD1DM H2 (B) Intro
to Design Appraisal &
Measurement)

Room: Centenary C123

[25 F]

Wks 29-31, 33-37, 39-42, 2018/07/19 ... 2018/10/18

Module: ENPD1DM (ENPD1DM H2 (B) Intro to
Design Appraisal & Measurement)
Room: Centenary G220 [70 F] (051]|02|220)
(Centenary Building)

Page 1, published 2018/07/17 14:52:57 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)




Howard College 2018 Semester 2 CELCAT 3

web publisher

Module timetable - ENPD1DM , ENPD1DM H2 (B) Intro to Design Appraisal & Measurement (Wks 29-37, 39-43 (2017 SEMESTER TWO), 2018/07/15 ... 2018/10/21)

07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM 05:30PM

Tutorial,
Wks 29-37
39-42,
2018/07/20
... 2018/10/
19

Module:
ENPD1DM
(ENPD1DM|
H2 (B) Intro
to Design
Appraisal &
Measurem
ent)

Room:
Centenary
C132 [35 F]
(051]0113
2)
(Centenary
Building)

Friday

Page 2, published 2018/07/17 14:52:57 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling



