## Howard College 2018 Semester 2



Module timetable - ENPD1DM, ENPD1DM H2 (B) Intro to Design Appraisal & Measurement (Wks 29-37, 39-43 (2017 SEMESTER TWO), 2018/07/15 ... 2018/10/21)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
Мо												
Tue												
We												
Thursday				Tutorial, Wks 29-31, 33-37, 39-42, 2018/07/19 2018/10/18  Module: ENPD1DM (ENPD1DM H2 (B) Introto Design Appraisal & Measurement)  Room: Centenary C123 [25 F]				Wks 29-31, 33-37, 39-42, 2018/07/19 2018/10/18 Module: ENPD1DM (ENPD1DM H2 (B) Intro to Design Appraisal & Measurement) Room: Centenary G220 [70 F] (051 02 220) (Centenary Building)				

## Howard College 2018 Semester 2



Module timetable - ENPD1DM, ENPD1DM H2 (B) Intro to Design Appraisal & Measurement (Wks 29-37, 39-43 (2017 SEMESTER TWO), 2018/07/15 ... 2018/10/21)

07:45	M 08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
	Tutorial, Wks 29-37 39-42, 2018/07/20 2018/10/ 19										
Friday	Module: ENPD1DM (ENPD1DM H2 (B) Intro to Design Appraisal & Measurem ent) Room: Centenary C132 [35 F (051 01 13 2) (Centenary Building)										